Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of December 2022

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Fox Rent A Car

Datura

Go Rentals

Easirent

2022/December

360,026
319,519
679,545

2,004,523
1,975,800
56,813
2,317,665
33,100
484,918
588,140
1,513,400
2,377,002
745,837
150,196
29,213
143,128
194,302

2021/December

338,115
289,975
628,090

2,379,728
551,854
1,027,415
2,646,258
20,875
507,664
758,186
1,383,915
2,894,721
746,042
26,184
120,841
171,734
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