Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of December 2022

	2022/December	2021/December
Deplaned Passengers	360,026	338,115
Enplaned Passengers	319,519	289,975
Total Passengers	679,545	628,090
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	2,004,523	2,379,728
Alamo	1,975,800	551,854
National Car Rental	56,813	1,027,415
Budget Rent A Car	2,317,665	2,646,258
Payless Car Rental	33,100	20,875
Dollar	484,918	507,664
Thrifty	588,140	758,186
Enterprise Leasing Company	1,513,400	1,383,915
Hertz Corporation	2,377,002	2,894,721
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	745,837	746,042
Fox Rent A Car	150,196	-
Datura	29,213	26,184
Go Rentals	143,128	120,841
Easirent	194,302	171,734